FTB-200
DISPOSITIVOS DE PRUEBAS DE REDES
PLATAFORMA COMPACTA
Mediciones y pruebas para telecomunicaciones
La plataforma compacta
Creada para TÉCNICOS ESPECIALIZADOS
La FTB-200 es una plataforma modular compacta

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
FTB-7200D—LAN/WAN Access OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-7200D-XX-XX-XX-XX
Model
FTB-7200D-12CD-23B =  Four-wavelength MM/SM OTDR module, 850/1300 nm
(50/125 µm and 62.5/125 µm) and 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7200D-12CD =  Dual-wavelength MM OTDR module, 850/1300 nm
(50/125 µm and 62.5/125 µm)
FTB-7200D-023B =  Dual-wavelength SM OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
Singlemode Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI connectors = See note below
OTDR Software Option a
00 =  Without software option b
AD =  Macrobend finder and linear view c
Multimode Connector d
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
Notes
a. This software option is compatible only on FTB-2 Pro, FTB-200 and FTB-200-V2 platform.
b. Includes macrobend finder in FTB-2/FTB-2 Pro.
c. Included in FTB-200v2. Not available in FTB-2/FTB-2 Pro.
d. Please refer to the example above. First select the multimode connector, then the singlemode connector.
SPFTB7200D.10AN  © 2014 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  14/05
Multimode and singlemode (access and LAN/WAN OTDR)
Example:  FTB-7200D-12CD-23B-EI-EUI-89-EA-EUI-95-AD
LASER SAFETY
INVISIBLE LASER RADIATION
VIEWING THE LASER OUTPUT WITH
CERTAIN OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS (FOR